MIL-RC6113xx-V2:
- Link Lost Forwarding Enable/Disable
- Switch converter mode / Pure converter mode
- Jumbo Frame:
10kbyte (Pure converter mode) /
2kbyte (Switch converter mode)
Additional Features
The Raven Series modular conversion system is an excellent value for fiber connections in wiring closets,

Compliance: FCC Class A, CSA Class A, CE Mark,
EN55022 Class B, EN55024
Ordering Information
Raven Converters - Modules
MIL-RC3412-V2: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX ST MMF 2km
MIL-RC3413-V2: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC MMF 2km
MIL-RC3413-30-V2: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 30km
MIL-RC34W13-V2: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF TX 1310/1550 WDM
MIL-RC34W15-V2: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF TX 1550/3110 WDM
MIL-RC6413SX: 10/100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-SX SC MMF 550m
MIL-RC6413LX: 10/100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-LX SC SMF 10km
Raven Converters- Chassis
MIL-RCM16A-V2: 16 slot chassis
with management module and single 100 – 240VAC power supply
MIL-RCM-ACPS: 100 – 240 VAC power supply
MIL-RCM-DCPS: -48 VDC power supply
MIL-RCS10: 10 slot chassis for standalone Raven Converters
(Unmanaged)
Technical Support & Warranty
Free technical support and advanced warranty support
for 1 year. Including free telephone support, 24-hour